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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI _—
50 Dorso Serie Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Maniago, Domenica 03/03/2024 - 11:46
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

GIURBINO ROMEO
SCALISE GABRIELE
OPREA ANTONIO GABRIEL
GRANZIERA ERIC
BONASIN GABRIELE
LAVRIV BOHDAN
CONTACOLLI GABRIELE
ANTONINI MARCO

PILUTTI SEBASTIAN
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S7
S3
S11
S3
S7
S3
S2
S11
S9

Anno

2009
1981
2009
2001
2011
1996
2004
1996
2005

Societa Tempo  Pti

Adus Triestina Nuoto 01:01.5 553.33
Asd Trivium 01:25.3 517.70
A.S.D. Pinna Sub San Vito 01:13.5 453.06
A.S.D. Pinna Sub San Vito 01:59.5 369.54
Societa Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 01:35.7 355.59
Societa Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 02:06.1 350.20
Asd Arcobaleno Aps 03:26.4 239.97
A.S.D. Pinna Sub San Vito 01:22.9  subiudice
Adus Triestina Nuoto ASS

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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